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Product Status Report

Parameter
Product ID
Equipment ID
Comments

C9 D6T (MYE11746)

Parameter

Equipment ID

Engine Serial Number

ECM Part Number

ECM Serial Number

Software Group Part Number
Software Group Release Date
Software Group Description

Logged Diagnostic Codes [Diagnostic Clock = 5945 hours] - C9 D6T (MYE11746)

Code

No Logged
Diagnostic
Codes

Description

VIMS Main Module (JRW00628)

Parameter

Machine Serial Number

Product ID

Equipment ID

ECM Part Number

ECM Serial Number

Software Group Part Number
Software Group Release Date
Software Group Description
Application Software Part Number
Telematic Device Software Group
Telematic Device Software Group
Telematic Device Software Group

Product Status Report

16-10-2020 10:35

Value
JRWO00628
JRWO00628

Value
JRW00628
MYE11746
4176013-00
15746248QM
5057846-00
JAN16
TTT-D6T

Occ. First

Value
JRWO00628
JRWO00628

3402413-05
19149015RN
4426441-00
APR13
PLGSM 2013A PROD 1.0
Unavailable

Part Number 449-6277-0

Release Date AUG2013

Description  PROD-4.0.2

Last

Logged Diagnostic Codes [Diagnostic Clock = 5945 hours] - VIMS Main Module (JRW00628)

Code Description

Occ. First

Last



No Logged
Diagnostic
Codes

Powertrain D6T (JRW00628)

Parameter

Product ID

Equipment ID

ECM Part Number

ECM Serial Number

Software Group Part Number
Software Group Release Date
Software Group Description
Active Diagnostic Codes Present

Value
JRWO00628

3045687-02
15646559MS
4830750-00
APR2015
TTT-D6T

No

Logged Diagnostic Codes [Diagnostic Clock = 5945 hours] - Powertrain D6T (JRW00628)

Code Description

No Logged
Diagnostic
Codes

Implement D6T (JRW00628)

Parameter

Product ID

Equipment ID

ECM Part Number

ECM Serial Number

Software Group Part Number
Software Group Release Date
Software Group Description
Active Diagnostic Codes Present

Occ. First Last

Value
JRWO00628

3045687-02
15546384MS
4231029-00
FEB2013
TTT-D6T

No

Logged Diagnostic Codes [Diagnostic Clock = 5945 hours] - Implement D6T (JRW00628)

Code Description

No Logged
Diagnostic
Codes

Cat Monitor System D6T

Parameter

ECM Part Number

ECM Serial Number

Software Group Part Number
Software Group Release Date
Software Group Description

Occ. First Last

Value
3861377-00
0265J004PD
4885198-00
DEC2015
TTT-D6T

Logged Diagnostic Codes - Cat Monitor System D6T

Code Description

Occ. First Last



No Logged
Diagnostic
Codes
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